
FV100.7 Leasburg
At TurnGo On
0 1.8 Begin Ride
1.8 R 1.4 Friends School Rd
3.1 L 0.8 Murphy School Rd
4 R 0.5 Brockwell Rd
4.4 R 1.2 University Station Rd
5.7 L 2.4 Old State Hwy 10
8.1 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
10.9 L >.1 St Marys Rd
11 R 1.5 Baldwin Rd
12.5 S 1.4 Miller Rd
13.9 L 0.5 Walker Rd
14.4 L 0.2 NC-57 S
14.5 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
17.1 R 0.5 NC-86 N
17.6 R 2.4 Walnut Grove Church Rd
19.9 L 4.8 Wilkerson Rd
24.8 S 3 Wheelers Church Rd
27.8 S 8.1 Gordonton Rd
35.9 L 1.4 US-158 W
37.3 Generic>.1 rest stop
37.4 L 3.6 Ridgeville Rd
41 R 2.5 Griers Church Rd
43.5 L 14.5 NC-119 S
58 R 1.9 Dickey Mill Rd
59.9 L 1.7 Miles Chapel Rd
61.6 L 0.8 Mebane Rogers Rd
62.4 R 1.2 Dodson Rd
63.6 R 0.2 US-70 W
63.8 L 2.1 Gibson Rd
65.8 L 0.6 Trollingwood Hawfields

Rd
66.4 R >.1 Gregory Poole Ln
66.4 Generic>.1 rest stop
66.5 R >.1 Gregory Poole Ln
66.5 L 0.6 Trollingw Lds

Rd/?Trollingwood 
Hawfields Rd

67.1 L 0.4 Trollingwood Rd
67.5 L 2.2 Cherry Ln
69.7 L 0.8 Jimmie Kerr Rd
70.4 L 6.3 N Jim Minor Rd
76.7 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
78.2 R 0.7 Oak Grove Church Rd
78.9 L 3.9 Mt Willing Rd
82.8 R 0.4 Holmes Rd
83.2 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
84.5 L 4.9 State Rd 1126/?Borland

Rd
89.4 L 0.7 Arthur Minnis Rd
90.1 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
94.2 R 0.9 Old State Hwy 10
95.1 R 1.2 University Station Rd

At TurnGo On
96.3 L 0.5 Brockwell Rd
96.7 L 0.8 Murphy School Rd
97.6 R 1.4 Friends School Rd
98.9 L 1.8 Mt Sinai Rd

End of Ride


